Townhouse For Sale

1,660 Sqft - RIVERVIEW, Florida 33579

Basic

Property Type:
Listing Type:
Listing ID:
Price:
Bedrooms:
Bathrooms:
Half Bathrooms:
Living Area:
Square Footage:
Year Built:

Lot Size:

Status:

Days On Market:

+ Minimum Lease

Period:

Residential
For Sale
MFRT3497477
$248,000

2

2

1

1,448 Sqft
1,660 Sqft
2003

0.03 Acre
Active

114

Features
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Swimming Pool:

Heating System:

Cooling System:

Patio:

Roof Deck:

Appliances:

Garages: 1
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Exterior Features:

Fireplaces Total: 0
4/ Flooring:
Garage Spaces: 0
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Interior Features:

Laundry Features:



+ Lot Features:

Zoning:
Pool Private:

Waterfront YN:

Address
Country: USA
State: FL
City: RIVERVIEW
Zipcode: 33579
Floor Number: 0
Longitude: wa3° 40' 22.8"
Latitude: N27° 52' 16.3"
Area: 33579 - Riverview
Subdivision: SUMMERFIELD
VILLAGE 1 TR 2
Agent

Bryan Rogers
¢ holidayrealtyflorida.com

& 321-278-5486
bryan@holidayrealtyflorida.com

PD




