Townhouse For Sale

1,660 Sqft - RIVERVIEW, Florida 33579









Basic Details

Property Type:	Residential
Listing Type:	For Sale
Listing ID:	MFRT3497477
Price:	\$248,000
Bedrooms:	2
Bathrooms:	2
Half Bathrooms:	1
Living Area:	1,448 Sqft
Square Footage:	1,660 Sqft
Year Built:	2003
Lot Size:	0.03 Acre
Status:	Active
Days On Market:	114
√ Minimum Lease Period:	8-12 Months

Features

√ Swimming Pool	Gunite, In Ground			
√ Heating System	Central, Electric			
√ Cooling System	Central Air			
√ Patio:	Covered, Screened, Enclosed			
√ Roof Deck:	Shingle			
✓ Appliances:	Refrigerator, Dishwasher, Microwave, Disposal, Range, Electric Water Heater			
Garages: 1				
√ Exterior Featur	es: Sidewalk, Sliding Doors			
Fireplaces Total: 0				
√ Flooring:	Laminate			
Garage Spaces: 0				
√ Interior Feature	Ceiling Fans(s), Stone			

√ Laundry Features:

	Inside
\checkmark Lot Features:	Level, Paved
Zoning:	PD
Pool Private:	1
Waterfront YN:	1

Address Map

Country:	USA	
State:	FL	
City:	RIVERVIEW	
Zipcode:	33579	
Floor Number:	0	
Longitude:	W83° 40' 22.8''	
Latitude:	N27° 52' 16.3''	
Area:	33579 - Riverview	
Subdivision:	SUMMERFIELD VILLAGE 1 TR 2	

Agent Info

